Regional

CVAAP - Chippewa Valley Area Activity Professionals - Mandy Alvar - malvar@dovehealthcare.com

MAAP - Milwaukee Area Activity Professionals - Kimberly Rosenau - kimberly.rosenau@gmail.com

NCAA - North Central Activity Association - Brianna VandenHeuvel - bvandenheuvel@norcen.org

NWRAA - North West Regional Activity Association - Nadine Williams - nwilliams@dovehealthcare.com

SWAP -South West Activity Professionals - Regional Representative Needed! Contact acass@milebluff.com for more information!
TCAP - Tri County Activity Professionals - Susan Kaziric - activities@wsl-al.com

LAAP - Lakeshore Area Activity Professionals - Regional Representative Needed! Contact acass@milebluff.com for more information!
MEAPA - Mid-Eastern Activity Professionals Association - Alfie Gauss - agauss@edenbrookappelton.com

NEWAPA - North Eastern Wisconsin Activity Professionals Association - Melanie Fintelmann - melanf@rennesgroup.com

SCVAP - St. Croix Valley Activity Professionals - Angela Tellijohn - atellijohn@baldwincarecenter.com

SWAPA - Southern Wisconsin Activity Professionals Association - Regional Representative Needed! Contact acass@milebluff.com for more information!
WWAP - Western Wisconsin Activity Professionals - Amy Cass - acass@milebluff.com



